

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2168

Page 3, line 13, replace the first comma with "or" and remove ", specialty practice"

Page 3, line 14, remove "registered nurse, or licensed practical nurse"

Page 5, line 23, replace "autopsy" with "a report of death"

Page 5, line 24, remove "findings"

Page 6, line 25, replace "Autopsy findings" with "A report of death"

Page 6, line 28, replace "final findings" with "report of death"

Page 7, line 2, remove "final"

Page 10, line 18, replace "Final autopsy findings" with "Report of death" and remove "final"

Page 10, line 21, after "examiner" insert "and which is the face page of the autopsy report identifying the decedent and stating the cause of death and manner of death"

Page 10, line 23, replace "Final" with "The report of death is"

Page 10, line 24, remove "autopsy findings are"

Page 10, line 30, remove "final"

Page 11, line 12, after "fault" insert "if there is no criminal investigation"

Page 11, line 13, after "panel" insert "if there is no active criminal investigation"

Page 11, line 16, remove "final"

Page 11, line 17, replace the first "decendent's" with "decedent's" and replace the second "decendent's" with "decedent's"

Page 11, line 22, replace "decendent's" with "decedent's"

Page 11, line 23, after "company" insert "if there is no active criminal investigation"

Page 11, line 27, replace "decendent's" with "decedent's"

Renumber accordingly